
TOTO

Sensor
Cap

Hose(L=640)

Sensor cord(L=880)

 
5
～
3
0
 

 Hole size 35 ±2 

 30°  159 

 
2
3
1
 

 
2
5
2
 

 201 

 
4
8
 

 48 

TLE25003H*、TLE25008S*

A4

COMMENTS

DR.BY CH.BY DATE SCALE

UNIT TITLE

ITEM NO.

DRAWING NO.

-

 

ｍｍ

1:52021.02.02大
原

溝
口

川
幡

Touchless Faucet
（Spout）


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


